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Members Titles Contact Info/email 

Co-Chairs     

Christy Bressette Vice Provost / Associate Vice President 
(Indigenous Initiatives) – Indigenous 
Initiatives 

cbresse@uwo.ca 

Jody Noah 
  

Post-Secondary Manager; Southern First 
Nations Secretariat 

pscounsellor@sfns.on.ca 

University Members   

Misko Kicknosway Indigenous Student Association 
President, Western University 

nkicknos@uwo.camailto:abiggeo@uwo.ca 

Regna Darnell President’s Appointee, Faculty of 
Social Science 

rdarnell@uwo.ca 

Lorraine Davies Associate Vice-Provost School of 
Graduate and Postdoctoral Studies 
(SGPS) 

ldavies@uwo.ca 

Candace Burnette- Debassige Indigenous Education, Assistant Professor, 
Faculty of Education 

cbrune2@uwo.ca 

Lewis Williams Director, Indigenous Studies  
Faculty of Social Science 

lewis.williams@uwo.ca 

Paula Hedgepeth Community Relations & Space 
Coordinator, Indigenous Initiatives 

phedgepe@uwo.ca 

Amanda Morin Supporting Aboriginal Graduate 
Enhancement (SAGE) Coordinator 

Amorin26@uwo.ca 

mailto:pscounsellor@sfns.on.ca
mailto:abiggeo@uwo.ca
mailto:rdarnell@uwo.ca
mailto:ldavies@uwo.ca
mailto:phedgepe@uwo.ca
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Joe Henry Dean of Students, King’s University 
College 

Joe.Henry@kings.uwo.ca 

Vacant Indigenous Relations Coordinator 
University Student Council 

indigenousrelations@westernusc.ca 

Myrna Kicknosway Visiting Elder, Indigenous Student Centre mjkicknosway@hotmail.com 

Lissette Ochoa Coordinator of International Programs 
and Global Education, Brescia University 
College 

lochoa2@uwo.ca 

Amanda Myers Director, Indigenous Student Centre amanda.myers@uwo.ca 

Ashley Kewayosh-Samuel Student Opportunities Coordinator, 
Indigenous Student Centre 

akewayos@uwo.ca 

Geoff Read Provost and Dean of Arts and Social 
Science, Huron University College 

gread4@huron.uwo.ca 

Vacant Student Experience AVP/VP  

Katie Big-canoe Western Research Development katie.bigcanoe@uwo.ca  

Sean Hoogterp Indigenous Initiatives Coordinator at the 
affiliates – Huron, King’s, and Brescia. 

shoogter@uwo.ca 

mailto:Joe.Henry@kings.uwo.ca
mailto:indigenousrelations@westernusc.ca
mailto:mjkicknosway@hotmail.com
mailto:katie.bigcanoe@uwo.ca
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Community Members   

Kathleen Anderson Metis Nation of Ontario Kathleen_anderson101@sympatico.ca 

Jarvis Nahdee Bkejwanong Territory, Post-Secondary 
Coordinator 

Jarvis.nahdee@wifn.org 

Debbie Dolson Chippewa of the Thames First Nation 
Post-Secondary Counsellor 

ddolson@chippewa-ed.on.ca  

Rick Monture Grand River Post-Secondary Education 
Office 

rickmonture@gmail.com 

Laura Spero Aamjiwnaang First Nation lspero@aamjiwnaang.ca 

Bette Summers Oneida Nation of the Thames, Director of 
Education 

Bette.summers@oneida.on.ca 

Natalie Fletcher Fanshawe College, Indigenous Student 
Success Manager 

n_fletcher5@fanshawec.ca 

Guy Williams Fanshawe College, First Nations House 
Manager 

rgwilliams@FanshaweC.ca 

Mindy Gill-Johnson Saugeen First Nation, Education 
Administrator  

  mindy.gill@saugeen.org 

mailto:Kathleen_anderson101@sympatico.ca
mailto:rickmonture@gmail.com
mailto:lspero@aamjiwnaang.ca
mailto:Bette.summers@oneida.on.ca
mailto:rgwilliams@FanshaweC.ca
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Danielle Alcock Southwest Ontario Aboriginal Health 
Access Centre, Representative 

dalcock@soahac.on.ca 

Joseph Wabegijig  Atlohsa, Executive Director   

Stacey Laforme Mississauga of the Credit First Nation, 
Chief 

 Stacey.Laforme@mncfn.ca 

 Mississauga of the Credit, Councillor  

VACANT Munsee Delaware First Nation  

Jenna Morrison Caldwell First Nation, Employment and 
Training/ Post-Secondary  

 etow@caldwellfirstnation.ca 

David Ennis 
 
 
Jenna Southen 

Chippewa of Kettle and Stoney Point, 
Educational Director 
 

Kettle and Stoney Point Secondary 
School Indigenous Lead 
 
 

 Education.director@kettlepoint.org 
 
 
indignenous.lead@kettlepoint.org 

Deborah Armstrong Nokee Kwe, Program Director  deba@nokeekwe.com 

Nicole Patrick N’Amerind Representative  npatrick@namerind.on.ca 
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